Nicole #31]

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgréfe:
Schuhgréfe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, polnisch
braun

grin

165 cm

40

39

104-88-113 cm

Kdln (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1991

Friseur, Make Up Artist
Make Up Artist, Fotografin
200 Follower
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